Athletics Otago

Otago Cross Country Provisional Results
Track: Hard and Fast

9 July 2011 Waikouaiti Race Course

Weather: Cold, light winds (Note: Strong northerly for Senior Men & Masters Men 35-49 race)

Girls 10 & Under 2000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 1116  Sophie Sinclair
2 1120 Sharnay Henderson
3 626 Anna Ashton
4 1102  Anaia Wiparata
5 606 Kyla Smith
6 1115 Samantha Bixley

Teams: No teams

Boys 10 & Under 2000m

Place Number Name Surname

1 545 Theo Molteno

2 677  Benjamin Lund

3 514 Aaron Allan

4 634 Bruce Knox

5 544 Linus Molteno

6 1113 Oliver Bixley

7 1103  Jamahl Wiparata
Teams: 1 Leith

Girls 12 & Under 2000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 512 Erin Knox
Teams: No teams

Boys 12 & Under 2000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 546 Oliver Molteno
2 694 Isaac Stirton
3 625 Daniel Ashton
4 693  Darcy Edmunds
Teams: No teams

Women 14 & Under 3000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 673 Hanna English
2 1118 Jessie Murphy
3 584 Erin O'Brien
Teams: No teams
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Men 14 & Under 3000m

Place
1
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Teams:

Number

675
647
655
605
547
559

Name
Joshua
Ruben
Oliver
Aaron
Peter
Josh

Surname

Browne

Scarlet-McRae

Chignell
Anderson
Molteno
Thom

Hill City

Women 16 & Under 4000m

Place
1

2
3
4

Teams:

674
644
678
598

Number Name

Sian
Meg
Charlotte
Melissa

No teams

Surname
English
McKay
Homan
Halley

Men 16 & Under 6000m

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Teams:

531
716
561
534
640

Number Name

Samuel
Dion
Lorenz
Joe
Jack

1

Surname
Bremer
Latta
Kissling
Beamish
Bloomfield

Hill City

Women 19 & Under 6000m

Place
1
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Teams:

550
594
718
719
700
583
538
660
642

Number Name

Shauna
Anna
Christina
Katrina
Laura
Caitlin
Emma
Deborah
Bella

1
2

Men 19 & Under AWD

Place
1

Masters Women 35-49 6000m

Number Name

Place
1

2
3
4

Teams:

706

620
552
679
530

Number Name

David

Louisa
Kerry
Joy
Elaine

No teams

Surname
Pali

Kean
Taylor
Andrew
Carruthers
O'Brien
Lloyd
Lynch
Bloomfield

Hill City 1
Hill City 2

6000m

Surname
White

Surname
Andrew
Rowley
Wylie
Abram

Club
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Club
LEIT
CAVH
LEIT
HCTY

Grade
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

10 points

Grade
W16
W16
W16
W16
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Grade
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MW35
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Race Grade
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Time
0:10:29
0:11:06
0:11:12
0:11:25
0:11:27
0:14:47

Time
0:16:20
0:17:40
0:19:41
0:20:33

Time
0:21:02
0:22:24
0:22:53
0:23:22
0:26:04

Time
0:23:57
0:24:22
0:24:47
0:25:01
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:48
0:26:12
0:27:11

Time
0:25:47

Time
0:23:40
0:25:51
0:28:47
0:31:46
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Masters Women 50+ 6000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 614 Julie Wilson
2 555 Maria Sleeman
3 548  Sally Nicholl
4 649  Myrtle Rough
5 637  Cathy Weatherston

Teams: 1 Hill City

Senior Women 8000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 532 Rachel Kingsford
2 659 Kirsty Morris
3 1119  Emily Solsberg
4 692 Claire Corbett
5 551 Esther Sibbald

Teams: No teams

Men 19 & Under 8000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 697  Anthony Trainor
Teams: No teams

Masters Men 35-49 8000m

Place Number Name Surname
1 627 Allan Funnell
2 672  Bryce Saunders
3 714 Stewart  Paul
4 639  Matt Bixley
5 597 Brent Halley
6 617  Juno Wiparata
7 676 Russell Lund
8 585 Allan Williment
9 588 Peter Bromley
10 663 Robert Homan
11 712 John Landreth
12 541 David Cross
13 1108 Joe Connelly
14 1105 Zeddric  Osten
Teams: 1 Ariki 1
2 Ariki 2

Club
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HCTY
HCTY
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HCTY
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Club
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2,35
7,89

Grade
MW50
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12 points
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Grade
M19

Grade
MM35
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Time
0:25:16
0:26:24
0:31:12
0:31:58
0:36:37

Time
0:30:31
0:31:48
0:32:44
0:35:00
0:37:35

Time
0:29:43

Time
0:29:27
0:29:55
0:29:59
0:30:20
0:30:40
0:31:38
0:31:46
0:31:51
0:34:10
0:34:13
0:34:44
0:35:03
0:35:42
0:36:42
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Masters Men 50+ 8000m

Number Name

Place
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Teams:

Senior Men 12000m

Place
1
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Open 4000m (non championship)

Place
1
2
3

571
1117
510
711
641
668
587
575
680
518
666
636
520
682

Geoff
Tony
Ray
Russell
Stephen
Alan
Michael
Ken
Stu
Marc
Mike
Keith
Jim
Garth

1
2

Number Name

613
698
580
579
565
568
1114
696
622
621
609
1112
699
720
612
1106
582

Dougal
Callan
Bevan
Peter
Daniel
Tony
Alex
Oska
Rob
Neale
Tim
Chris
Elliot
Hayden
Hamish
Hunter
Alastair

1
2

Number Name

671
628
665

Chris
Mark
David

Surname
Anderson
McManus
Knox
Hurring
Bloomfield
Nicholls
Wilson
Fahey
Hodges
Boulle
Weddell
Weatherston
Kerse
Christensen

Ariki
Leith

Surname
Thorburn
Moody
Stevens
Meffan
Balchin
Payne
Gorrie

Inkster-Baynes

Creasy
McLanachan
Dobier
Tipper
O'Sullivan
Donnelly
Dobson
Wight
Chisnall

Caversham
Ariki

Surname
Weddell
O'Donnell
Low

Open Walk (non championship)

Place
1
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Number

1002
1004
1027
577

1008
1012
1024
1034

Name

Roger
Julie
Danny
Colin
Donna
Barry
Gerry
lan

Surname
Leslie
Edmunds
Knudson
Dick
Tumaru
Sleeman
Quaid
Dick

Club
CAVH
OLMP

LEIT
ARIK
HCTY
ARIK
ARIK
CAVH

LEIT

LEIT

TAIR
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LEIT

LEIT

4,6,7
3,9,10
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ARIK
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CANU
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3,4,5,6

Club
ARIK
LEIT
CIVL

Club
CAVH
CAVH

LEIT
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH

Grade
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM60
MM50
MM50

17 points
22 points

Grade
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M19
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

18 points
1,2,15,17 35 points

Grade
SM
MM35
MM55

Grade
MM55
MW35
MM65
MM65
MW40
MM50
MM65
MM75

Race Grade
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50

Race Grade
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Grade
Open
Open
Open

Race Grade
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk

Time
0:30:02
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:30:58
0:31:07
0:31:32
0:32:56
0:34:21
0:35:07
0:37:16
0:37:17
0:42:41
0:42:52
0:46:31

Time
0:39:55
0:40:00
0:40:38
0:40:44
0:41:15
0:41:15
0:42:38
0:43:03
0:43:27
0:43:40
0:45:31
0:46:16
0:46:42
0:46:49
0:47:16
0:54:21
0:55:28

Time
0:14:52
0:15:13
0:20:03

Time
0:28:48
0:29:27
0:30:52
0:31:56
0:35:50
0:35:50
0:39:03
0:39:30
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Trophies
W L Hooper Shield — Senior Men Winning Team - Caversham

Fairmaid Challenge Trophy — Senior Men Individual Winner - Dougal Thorburn Ariki

McLachlan Cup — Senior Women Individual Winner - Rachel Kingsford Hill City

Jubilee Cup — Senior Women Winning Team - not awarded

Allan Agnew Memorial Challenge Cup — Men 19 & under Individual Winner - Anthony Trainor Ariki
Taverner Challenge Cup — Men 19 & under Winning Team - not awarded

Caversham Cup — Women 19 & under Individual Winner - Shauna Pali Hill City

Presbyterian Trophy — Men 16 & under Winning Team - Hill City

Civil Service Cup — Men 14 & under Individual Winner - Joshua Browne Ariki

Leith Cup — Women 14 & under Individual Winner - Hanna English Ariki

Ashton Family Trophy — Boys 12 & under Individual Winner - Oliver Molteno Hill City

Ashton Family Trophy — Girls 12 & under Individual Winner - Erin Knox Hill City

Joe Gough Memorial Trophy — Club gaining most points in teams’ races over all grades - Hill City

Les Bradshaw Trophy - Senior Men Aggregate Edmond Cup & Otago Cross Country Championships -
Dougal Thorburn Ariki
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